
STATE OF MONTANA 
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION 

ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING DIVISION 
1520 EAST SIXTH AVE • PO BOX 200103 • HELENA MT 59620 

406.444.3104 • DOAAEDivision@mt.gov • architecture.mt.gov

PROJECT GALLATIN READINESS CENTER RE-ROOF

AE # 2023-33-14

BID OPENING DATE APRIL 24, 2024

ARCHITECT / 
ENGINEER

JACKOLA ENGINEERING & ARCHITECTURE 
705 OSTERMAN DR.  UNIT B 
BOZEMAN, MT 59715   
406 586-0707   mmyers@jackola.com

CONTRACTOR C&C Construction Ace Roofing Summit Roofing Wegner Roofing K&K Roofing

CITY Helena Bozeman Missoula Billings Butte

PHONE 406 389-2253 325 370-8420 406 829-9100 406 850-9842 406 491-8514

EMAIL northwest@roofing32425.com jodyroberts@aceroofingmt.com John@summitroofing.info riley@wegnerroofing.com kevin@kandkroofing.com

BID SECURITY None 10% BB 10% BB 10% BB 10% BB

ADDENDA 1 1 1 1 1

BASE BID  $2,153,622.00  $1,649,201.00  $1,435,005.00  $1,298,570.00  $711,142.00

BID MODIFICATION

TOTAL BASE BID  $2,153,622.00  $1,649,201.00  $1,435,005.00  $1,298,570.00  $711,142.00

TOTAL  $2,153,622.00  $1,649,201.00  $1,435,005.00  $1,298,570.00  $711,142.00


